
         北京迅天宇光电科技有限公司（Skyray Opto-electronic Technologies Ltd.） 

 

地址： 北京市石景山区阜石路 165 号今鼎时代广场 C座 416 室     电话： 010-82379330/31   传真：010-82378090  

40 GHz Photodiode, Multimode Fiber, Module 

 

SK -PD-40-MM-M 

The Optilab SK-PD-40-MM-M is a 40 GHz bandwidth PIN receiver module designed for RF over 

Fiber, antenna remoting, and broadband RF transmission applications using multimode optical fiber. 

The SK-PD-40-MM-M can accept input power of up to 10 mW, utilizing a high input power, low distortion 

PIN photodiode that provides optical to RF conversion out to the frequency range beyond 40 GHz. This 

compact, cost-effective receiver module can provide users with status monitoring through the use of an 

on-board processor that communicates to a host computer over an RS-232 I/O interface via a standard 

USB 2.0 port. When the SK-PD-40-MM-M RF over fiber receiver module is linked with the LT series of 

RF over fiber transmitter modules, the combination provides an excellent solution for ultra-wideband RF 

to fiber conversion applications, go to optilab.com for more details. 

Features 
➤ Wide bandwidth 60 KHz to 40 GHz 

➤ Highly Linear to 10 mW+ input power 

➤ Operating Temperature from -10ºC to +50ºC  

TQ Version: -55 °C to +70 °C 

➤ Power and Remote Monitoring via USB port 

➤ Flat frequency response, ±1 dB 

➤ Useful Spectral Range 850 nm -1650 nm 

 Applications 
➤ Analog RF over Fiber 

➤ RZ and NRZ up to 40 Gb/s 

➤ LIDAR Measurements 

➤ Coherent Lightwave Systems 

➤ Front-End O/E Converter for Test Instruments 

➤ Satcom microwave antenna signal distribution 

 

Functional Diagram 
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 hotonics 
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40 GHz Photodiode, Multimode Fiber, Modulephotonics 

S21 O/E Response1 

 
CSO, CTB Linearity Measurement2 

 

 

 

Link Gain with IM-1550-40-PM 
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40 GHz Photodiode, Multimode Fiber, Modulephotonics 

photonics for 

Mechanical Drawing 
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SK-PD-40-MM-M Module Power and Remote Interface 

The SK-PD-40-MM-M product series offers a turn-key modular solution with a USB 2.0 interface, which 

can be operated with the provided AC/DC adapter included with each SK-PD-40-MM-M unit or through a 

PC for optical power monitoring. Contact Optilab for more information.                                       

 


